Coloc. Num. Atleta

CORRIDA DA FAMILIA

1 230  JOSCELIO MENDES

2 151  CLEITON RODRIGUES CASTELO DA SILVA

3 154  DANILO PAULO DANTAS

4 113 ADOLFO BATISTA DE SOUSA MOREIRA

5 213 HENRIQUE COSME NUNES MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

6 174  FABIO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO BRITO

7 175  FELIPE MARTINS

8 184  FLAVIO HENRIQUE

9 189  FRANCISCO FERREIRA NETTO

10 301  RAISSA SOUZA MATIAS

11 144  CARLA CARVALHO

12 237  JULIO CESAR DE CARVALHO FRANCA

13 129  ANTONIO CARLOS SANTOS DA SILVA

14 261  LUIZ FEITOSA

15 133 ARTHUR CUNHA

16 283  MARIA LUZIA B. LAGES VILLA

17 264  LUIZ MANOEL OLIVEIRA NETO

18 167  ELSON MILHOME

19 122 ANA CLARA VIANA SOARES BRITO

20 267  MARCELL SIQUEIRA

21 201  GEORGE AUGUSTO SOUSA RIEDEL

22 170  ENZO CARVALHO DAMASCENO BARROSO

23 125  ANA PAULA HOLANDA

24 161  DENISE ANDRADE EULALIO ARRUDA

25 289  METODIO CARLOS ARCOVERDE DE CASTRO

26 275  MARCUS ANTONIO SILVA

27 162  DIEGO VERAS

28 234  JOSE HENRIQUE CARDOSO CARVALHO DA SILVA

29 227  JODELIA MAGALHAES

30 250  LIADAMASIO

31 215  IAN CABALLERO

32 179  FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

33 195  FRANKLIN RINALDO SILVA

34 223 JANIO NASCIMENTO SOUSA

35 128  ANNA MARINA FARIA DE MELO

36 120  ALYNE FREITAS

37 132 ARACELLY MAGALHAES

38 307  RICARDO DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA JUNIOR

39 114  ADRIANA LIMA DE AREA LEAO SOARES

40 186  FLAVIO MARCELO ALVES MATOS FILHO

41 143  CAMILLA ATHAIDES CARVALHO CERQUEIRA

42 214 HILRIS ROCHA

43 168  ELTON MOTA PEREIRA

44 254  LUCAS CRONEMBERGER

45 152 DANIEL BANDEIRA DE CARVALHO

46 188  FRANCIANE OLIVEIRA

47 192 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS RODRIGUES DE SANTIAGO
JUNIOR

48 173  FABIO DIEGO COELHO BORGES

49 290  MILA SANTOS

50 193  FRANCISCO PEDRO PRIMO

51 259  LUDIMILA MARIA DA ROCHA PACHECO

52 156  DAYANA CUNHA

53 319  WESLLEY MARTINS LIMA

54 185  FLAVIO ANTONIO SOUSA NUNES

55 145  CARLOS HENRIQUE RABELO ARNAUD

56 211 HENRIQUE ANTUNES DE SOUZA

57 190  FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA

58 219  INDIHAMARA MENDES DE SOUSA MOTA

59 216  IAN SILVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE E SILVA

60 268  MARCIA NASCIMENTO

61 217  IGOR BARROS ALBUQUERQUE E SILVA

62 266  MARCELA CASTRO

63 241  KELLYNE BELEM

64 181  FERNANDO RODRIGO GENTIL ARRUDA

65 255  LUCCA COSME

66 314  SUZY COSME

67 263  LUIZ FILIPE DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO

68 279  MARIA EGIDIA OLIVEIRA SOARES

69 212 HENRIQUE MELO

70 322 ZILFRAN PACIFICO

71 220  INGRID CARVALHO

72 232 JOSE CLETO COELHO

73 292  NATHALYA MARTINS

5 KM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 46 M4049 - GE
M 46 M4049 - PA
M 14 MO0017 - AL
M 39 M3039 - GE
M 14 MO0017 - AL
M 51 M5059 - PA
M 50 M5059 - PA
M 25 M1829 - FU
M 14 MO0017 - PA
F 36 F3039 - GE
F 44 F4049 - GE
M 29 M1829 - PA
M 44 M4049 - FU
M 31 M3039 - PA
M 38 M3039 - GE
F 24 F1829 - GE
M 37 M3039 - AL
M 58 M5059 - PA
F 24 F1829 - GE
M 40 M4049 - PA
M 40 M4049 - PA
M 14 MO0017 - AL
F 31 F3039 - PA
F 43 F4049 - PA
M 43 M4049 - PA
M 41 M4049 - FU
M 38 M3039 - PA
M 31 M3039 - GE
F 40 F4049 - PA
F 45 F4049 - PA
M 33 M3039 - PA
M 42 M4049 - GE
M 51 M5059 - GE
M 38 M3039 - PA
F 24 F1829 - GE
F 43 F4049 - PA
F 46 F4049 - PA
M 29 M1829 - AL
F 33 F3039 - PA
M 21 Mi1829 - GE
F 23 F1829 - AL
F 43 F4049 - AL
M 43 M4049 - PA
M 14 M0017 - AL
M 40 M4049 - PA
F 37 F3039 - PA
M 43 M4049 - PA
M 37 M3039 - FU
F 42 F4049 - PA
M 70 M7079 - PA
F 42 F4049 - PA
F 43 F4049 - GE
M 45 M4049 - PA
M 29 M1829 - GE
M 40 M4049 - GE
M 41 M4049 - GE
M 49 M4049 - PA
F 39 F3039 - PA
M 18 M1829 - AL
F 22 F1829 - PA
M 46 M4049 - PA
F 34 F3039 - PA
F 45 F4049 - GE
M 45 M4049 - PA
M 14 MO0017 - AL
F 40 F4049 - PA
M 40 M4049 - PA
F 59 F5059 - PA
M 13 MO0017 - AL
M 46 M4049 - FU
F 32 F3039 - AL
M 47 M4049 - GE
F 38 F3039 - PA

Equipe
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA

Bruto
00:20:36
00:20:39
00:21:43
00:22:22
00:22:25
00:22:27
00:23:05
00:23:30
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:24:09
00:24:20
00:24:37
00:24:38
00:24:46
00:25:33
00:25:41
00:26:00
00:26:18
00:27:03
00:27:09
00:27:18
00:27:25
00:27:28
00:27:32
00:27:44
00:27:52
00:27:56
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:42
00:28:58
00:29:06
00:29:06
00:29:11
00:29:19
00:29:49
00:30:00
00:30:04

00:30:05

00:30:11
00:30:12
00:30:12
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:30
00:30:39
00:30:39
00:30:43
00:30:47
00:30:51
00:30:53
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:20
00:31:34
00:31:44
00:31:49
00:31:50
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:14
00:32:25
00:32:25
00:32:27
00:32:32

Liquido
00:20:36
00:20:39
00:21:43
00:22:22
00:22:25
00:22:27
00:23:05
00:23:30
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:24:09
00:24:20
00:24:37
00:24:38
00:24:46
00:25:33
00:25:41
00:26:00
00:26:18
00:27:03
00:27:09
00:27:18
00:27:25
00:27:28
00:27:32
00:27:44
00:27:52
00:27:56
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:42
00:28:58
00:29:06
00:29:06
00:29:11
00:29:19
00:29:49
00:30:00
00:30:04

00:30:05

00:30:11
00:30:12
00:30:12
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:30
00:30:39
00:30:39
00:30:43
00:30:47
00:30:51
00:30:53
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:20
00:31:34
00:31:44
00:31:49
00:31:50
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:14
00:32:25
00:32:25
00:32:27
00:32:32



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

135
165
164
136
315
158
325
257
244
286
265
233
278
249
258
169
321
194
280
180
196
299
242
238
210
127
12
206
294
226
172
320
288
160
316
202
131
137
313
231
119
245
126
276
303
141
147
177
272
187
291
252
198
200
121
205
149
209
115
171
282
253
260
281
218
236
176
123
240
324
310
197
243
207
221
300
269
304
203
312

ARTHUR RODRIGUES

EDSON GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
EDSON CASTRO

BARBARA HAMEDY ARAGAO
TEODORA CALAND

DEBORA NUNES DE BARROS MENDES OLIVEIRA
CAROLINNE GUIMARAES

LUCIANA XIMENES

LAURA SARMENTO FIGUEIREDO
MARLENE MORAIS

LYSSA CUNHA

JOSE DE RIBAMAR DA COSTA FILHO
MARIA CLARA SARMENTO DE CARVALHO
LETICIA MENDES

LUCIANO MARQUES

ENNIO CAVALCANTE

YURI RIBEIRO BARRADAS ROCHA
FRANCISCO SOUSA HAMILTON
MARIA ELSA FERREIRA DOS REIS
FERNANDO ROCHA

GABRIEL NUNES DE BARROS MENDES
RAFAEL CARNEIRO

KERCIA COSTA

KAMILA MELO

HELDER DAMASIO DA SILVA FILHO
ANNA CAROLINE GOMES CHAVES
HOCHANNY FERNANDES SAMPAIO
GLINIA NOGUEIRA LOPES

NEYLA BRAZ

JOCILEM NOGUEIRA BORGES
FABIANO RODRIGUES

WILDES PROSPERO DE SOUSA
MAYARA DIAS BORGES PROSPERO
DEBORAH BASTOS

THIAGO CELESTINO

GEORGIA HELENA FREITAS E SILVA
ANTONIO JOSE SILVA NETO

BERTO CUELLAR

SONIA MELO

JOSE AMARO BARBOSA FILHO

ALINE CUNHA

LAURO ANDRADE

ANDERSON MENDES

MARIA BEATRIZ MOURA SILVA
RAPHAELL BRUNO ARAGAO

CAMILA MOREIRA VELOSO

CAROLINE BAIMA MELO

FERNANDA DOS REIS FIGUEIREDO
MARCIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE
FLORIVALDO ROCHA NETO

MILA SANTOS

LIVIA REIS

GEORGE BEZERRA

GEORGE SARAIVA

AMANDA DAMASCENO

GLAUSON NASCIMENTO

CELSA NASCIMENTO

HELDER DAMASIO DA SILVA
ADRIANA XIMENES RODRIGUES

EVA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARIA LUIZA DAMASIO

LUCAS BRITO

LUENNA DO MONTE RESENDE
MARIA LUISA FREIRE

IGOR PIMENTEL

JULIANA SALES

FERDINAND FREITAS NETO

ANA LETICIA MENDES DE ABREU
KATIA ANDRESSA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
HARLLEY RAMOS DE SA

SILVIA HELENA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
GABRIELA LUCHESI

LAURA ANDRADE

GUSTAVO PINHEIRO

ISADORA PAIVA

RAISA CASTRO

MARCIANE KELLYS DOS SANTOS ALVES ALVES
RAQUEL SALES

GINA COELHO SARAIVA DE SOUSA
SOFIA MAGALHAES DOS SANTOS LAPA
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34
33
23
35
44
42
45
23
14
49
42
36
20
22
45
38
37
54
47
14
31
44
47
39
11
29
42
37
41
56
40
38
36
38
35
50
48
37
63
41
39
29
21
20
36
34
35
36
43
40
42
40
49
13
39
47
43
45
50
66
15
17
31
19
42
44
46
23
39
28
34
40
25
30
34
35
40
41
48
16

M3039
M3039
M1829
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F1829
FO017
F4049
F4049
M3039
F1829
F1829
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
F4049
F0017
M3039
M4049
F4049
F3039
F0017
F1829
F4049
F3039
F4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
F3039
F3039
M3039
F5059
M4049
M3039
F6069
M4049
F3039
M1829
M1829
F1829
M3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
M4049
M4049
F4049
F4049
M4049
M0017
F3039
M4049
F4049
M4049
F5059
F6069
F0017
M0017
F3039
F1829
M4049
F4049
M4049
F1829
F3039
M1829
F3039
F4049
F1829
M3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
FO017

FU
PA
AL
PA
PA
PA
GE
AL
GE
PA
PA
FU
AL
AL
PA
AL
FU
PA
FU
AL
GE
PA
PA
PA
AL
AL
PA
PA
PA
PA
FU
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
AL
PA
PA
GE
GE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
AL
AL
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
AL
PA
PA
PA
GE
FU
GE
FU
PA
PA
GE
GE
PA
GE
PA
PA
PA

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA

00:32:34
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:33:06
00:33:20
00:33:26
00:33:30
00:33:30
00:33:32
00:33:47
00:33:48
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:07
00:34:26
00:34:33
00:34:33
00:35:05
00:35:14
00:35:15
00:35:26
00:35:27
00:35:30
00:35:56
00:36:01
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:36:12
00:36:30
00:36:46
00:36:47
00:36:48
00:36:53
00:37:01
00:37:29
00:37:54
00:37:56
00:38:03
00:38:04
00:38:13
00:38:15
00:38:22
00:38:29
00:38:29
00:38:56
00:39:03
00:39:05
00:39:17
00:39:27
00:39:30
00:39:36
00:39:36
00:39:47
00:39:47
00:39:51
00:39:57
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:30
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:41:03
00:41:11
00:41:40
00:42:22
00:42:34
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:44:16
00:44:20
00:44:27
00:45:25
00:45:55
00:45:55
00:45:57
00:47:03
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:28
00:47:45

00:32:34
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:33:06
00:33:20
00:33:26
00:33:30
00:33:30
00:33:32
00:33:47
00:33:48
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:07
00:34:26
00:34:33
00:34:33
00:35:05
00:35:14
00:35:15
00:35:26
00:35:27
00:35:30
00:35:56
00:36:01
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:36:12
00:36:30
00:36:46
00:36:47
00:36:48
00:36:53
00:37:01
00:37:29
00:37:54
00:37:56
00:38:03
00:38:04
00:38:13
00:38:15
00:38:22
00:38:29
00:38:29
00:38:56
00:39:03
00:39:05
00:39:17
00:39:27
00:39:30
00:39:36
00:39:36
00:39:47
00:39:47
00:39:51
00:39:57
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:30
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:41:03
00:41:11
00:41:40
00:42:22
00:42:34
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:44:16
00:44:20
00:44:27
00:45:25
00:45:55
00:45:55
00:45:57
00:47:03
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:28
00:47:45



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

256
235
262
204
317
124
117
157
183
295
285
274

LUCCA NOGUEIRA DE CARVALHO

JOSE VALDIR NASCIMENTO

LUIZ FERDINAN MARQUES DA SILVA NETO
GLAUCYANNE TUQUARRE MELO NASCIMENTO
VALENTINA NASTACIO

ANA MARIA SARAIVA

ALEX NASTACIO

DEBORA BRITO VELOSO

FLAVIA BORGES DE MACEDO

PATRICIA BARROS

MARIO NICOLAU BARROS JACOBINO
MARCOS ANTONIO VIEIRA DE SA

S nZ << <Z

16
78
22
44
14
14
45
43
37
37
38
59

MO0017
M7079
M1829
F4049
FO017
FO017
M4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
M3039
M5059

AL
GE
GE
GE
AL
AL
PA
GE
PA
PA
PA
GE

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA

COMUNIDADE DOMBARRETANA
COMUNIDADE

00:47:46
00:48:45
00:49:59
00:50:26
00:51:24
00:51:24
00:51:30
00:52:47
00:52:48
01:00:34
01:06:08
01:12:37

00:47:46
00:48:45
00:49:59
00:50:26
00:51:24
00:51:24
00:51:30
00:52:47
00:52:48
01:00:34
01:06:08
01:12:37



	CORRIDA DA FAMILIA

